
TIME DEPT NO SEC CODE ROOM MODALITY TITLE LAST FIRST Email

12:50pm-2:30PM IAS 10100 CW13 37451 7-50 In Person Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies II (MON & WED) Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

2:40 - 4:20 PM IAS 10500 CW13 42276 7-50 In Person Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) (MON & WED) Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM PSY 10204 CW13 38086 7-27 In Person Psychology in the Modern World  (MON & WED) Newton Thea tnewton@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10000 CW13 37253 7-19 In-Person Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies  (MON & WED) Owen Blake J bowen@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 20614 1CWA 37257 7-49
Hybrid Asynchronous

ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and Learning in Inclusive Settings Cruz Jimmy jcruz1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 20614 CWA1 55852 7-49
Hybrid Asynchronous

ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and Learning in Inclusive Settings Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10500 1CWA 37452 7-21 Hybrid Asynchronous Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10800 1CWA 37455 7-52 Hybrid Asynchronous Doing Social Research Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 1CWA 37466 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Zach Danielle A. dzach@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM PSC 21104 1CWS 38085 OS Online Synchronous New York Politics Tirelli Vincent vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM PSY 31134 1CWS 38114
OS Online Synchronous

Psychology of Racism: Mental Health in Urban and Minority Communities Zaid-Muhammad Soye szaid@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31142 1CWM 37477 OM Online Mix Making Race in the 21st Century Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS A 6230 1CWE 45823 OS Online Synchronous Inequality and Social Mobility in the Americas Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM MATH 18004 CW24 42278 7-19 In Person Quantitative Reasoning (TUE & THURS) Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 31904 2CWX 37267 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Science Methods in E.C.E. Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40300 2CWX 37373 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous Social Studies in ECE Wilgus Gay gwilgus@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MATH 18504 1CWE 7-17 In Person Basic Ideas in Math Simonen Elizabeth esimonen@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 40300 2CW2 37371 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Social Studies in ECE Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM ENGL 22014 2CWA 37382 7-53 Hybrid Asynchronous Creative Writing Workshop I Neals Felice fneals@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10800 2CWA 37567 7-52 Hybrid Asynchronous Doing Social Research Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 23324 2CWA 37464 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Advanced Composition Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31235 2CWA 37497 7-27 Hybrid Asynchronous Intro to Developmental Disabilities Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 7:10 PM IAS 6270 2CWS 37609 OS Online Synchronous Slavery, Gender and Colonial Legacies in the Caribbean Marinez Sophie smarinez@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31219 2CWM 37496 15/17 Online Mix History, Culture and Politics of Hip Hop Orange Warren oran@ccny.cuny.edu

12:50pm-2:30PM IAS 10100 CW13 37451 7-50
In Person

Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies II (MON & WED) Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

2:40 - 4:20 PM IAS 10500 CW13 42276 7-50
In Person

Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) (MON & WED) Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM PSY 10204 CW13 38086 7-27
In Person

Psychology in the Modern World  (MON & WED) Newton Thea
tnewton@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 10000 CW13 37253 7-19 In-Person Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies  (MON & WED) Owen Blake J bowen@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40800 3CW2 37378 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Diaz Samantha R. sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40800 3CWX 37380 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Wei Xiaoyi xwei1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 20614 3CWA 37261 7-49
Hybrid Asynchronous

ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and Learning in Inclusive Settings Diaz Samantha R. sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 23304 3CWA 37460 7-27 Hybrid Asynchronous The Essay Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 3CWA 37470 7-53 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Chappell Jason jchappell@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31407 3CWA 37539 7-51 Hybrid Asynchronous Childhood Poverty Almash Francine T. falmash@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SOC 38144 3CWA 38125 7-52 Hybrid Asynchronous Sociology of Education Diop Aminata adiop@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 62600 3CWS 41948 OS
Online Synchronous

Magical Realism in the Americas: Fiction and Film Carlson Jerry W. jcarlson@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM MCA 31414 3CWM 38081 OM
Online Mix

Film and Human Rights Kopp Ronald rkopp@ccny.cuny.edu
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COURSE DIRECTORY

As of 2/11/25

MONDAY4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40200 4CW3 37352 7-50 Hybrid Synchronous Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Wei Xiaoyi xwei1@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40200 4CWX 37369 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Norton Nadjwa nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM EDCE 40600 4CWX 37376 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Facilitating Children's Musical Development Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

4:30 - 6:10 PM MATH 18004 CW24 42278 7-19 In Person Quantitative Reasoning (TUE & THURS) Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MATH 18504 4CWE 55856 7-17 In-Persom Basic Ideas in Math Oppenzato Colleen coppenzato@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 40200 4CW2 37351 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Franco Jessica jfranco1@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE 40200 4CW4 37368 7-21 Hybrid Synchronous Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Norton Nadjwa nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 4CWA 37472 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 31403 4CWA 37503 7-27 Hybrid Asynchronous Community Mental Health:Understanding Diversity and Access Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MATH 18504 4CWS 38076 OS Online Synchronous Basic Ideas in Math Cheregi Dorina dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM ANTH 26504 4CWM 36709 OM Online Mix Language and Society Calagione John jcal@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SPAN 12104 4CWS 38134 OS Online Synchronous Introductory Spanish I Velasquez Torres Carlos cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SPAN 12204 4CWS 38142 OS Online Synchronous Introductory Spanish II Santos Maria Yrene isantos@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM SPAN 22504 4CWS 38145 OS Online Synchronous Intermediate Spanish Russo Marisa mrusso1@ccny.cuny.edu

5:30 - 8:50 PM IAS 20200 5CWE 37459 7-49 In Person Art On and Off The Wall II Benedetto Vincent vbenedetto@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM IAS 31240 5CWE 37500 7-27 In Person Issues for Adults with Developmental Disabilities Sutherland-Cohen Patricia psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu

6:00 - 9:20 PM MCA 30304 5CWE 46179 OS Online Synchronous Documentary in Film and Television Dalglish Campbell cdalglish@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM IAS 24200 5CWM 37473 OM Online Mix Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu

6:20 - 8:00 PM PHIL 31404 5CWM 41947 OM Online Mix Philosophy and Film Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

10:40 -12:20 PM IAS 10500 6CWA 37453 7-21 Hybrid Asynchronous Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

10:40 -12:20 PM PSY 25604 6CWA 38098 7-50 Hybrid Asynchronous Introduction to Human Development: Adolescence and Youth Terry Pamella E. pterry@ccny.cuny.edu

12:50 - 2:30 PM EDCE 40300 7CWX 37375 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Social Studies in ECE Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu

2:40 - 4:20 PM EDCE 31904 7CWX 37343 7-49 Hybrid Synchronous Science Methods in E.C.E. Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu

1:00 - 2:40 PM HIST 31384 7CWM 37384 OM Online Mix African American Women's History Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

1:00 - 2:40 PM PSY 38804 7CWM 38121 OM Online Mix Theories of Psychotherapy Mercado Yvette ymercado@ccny.cuny.edu

10:40 -12:20 PM IAS 24200 6CWM 37474 OM Online Mix Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu

10:40 -12:20 PM SOC 38144 6CWM 38130 OM Online Mix Sociology of Education Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous ENGL 31809 CWNT 37383 OA Online Asynchronous Home and Away:The Literature of Immigration Benedicty Alessandra abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 31155 CWNT 37481 OA Online Asynchronous Witches, Masons, Slaves and Revolutionaries Benedicty Alessandra abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 31214 CWNT 37495 OA Online Asynchronous Autism Spectrum Disorders in Young Children DuMoulin Kristen kdumoulin@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 31409 CWNT 37603 OA Online Asynchronous Gentrification Globalized Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 31708 CWNT 37605 OA Online Asynchronous Philosophy and the City Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 31709 CWNT 37606 OA Online Asynchronous Youth and the Right to the City: Planning Particiption, UrbN Design Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous IAS 34300 CWNT 41965 OA Online Asynchronous Inequality and Social Justice Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous MCA 10104 CWNT 38079 OA Online Synchronous Intro to Media Studies Diaz Kelly A. kdiaz1@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous PHIL 34944 CWNT 38083 OA Online Asynchronous Applied Ethics Gitsoulis Chryssoula cgitsoulis@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous PSY 31115 CWNT 38107 OA Online Asynchronous Child Psychopathology Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

Online Asynchronous SPAN 22504 CWNT 38146 OA Online Asynchronous Intermediate Spanish Chacon Jose A. jchacon1@ccny.cuny.edu
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ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS

SATURDAY

ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS

ONLINE 

ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS
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